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2,432.85









Name: Lee Guan Seng

Bank: SG I STANDARD CHARTERED BANK (SINGAPORE) LIMITED ***xx*5745

Ea rn ings

Fares

Tips

lncentives

M iscel la neous Payments

Ded uctions

Commissions

Rental Fees

Vehicle Expenses

Adjustments

1,007.00

0.00

220.72

24.OO

-201.40

0.00

o.oo

-10917

sGD 1,251.72 sGD -310.52

Fares (incl. trip promos)

Fares Earned from Cash Rides

Subtotal

253.OO

-)

754.OOFares Earned from GrabPay Rides

sGD 1,OO7.OO



lncentives
a

Qualified
c

Description

Ruby Missions, 8-14 July 2O19 - lncentive lD 577231

translation missing:

en.incentive.scorecard.qualified.WORK_UNlT. pAy_pER_G EM

Emerald Missions, 8-14)uly 2019 - lncentivelD577234

translation missing:

en. incentive.scorecard.q ua I if ied.WORK-U N lT. pAy_pE R_GEM

Cash Wallet Credit wallet subtotal

11't.60 111.60

109.12 109j2

Unqualified

Description

2oolo Commissions Cashback for Unmatched GrabShare (GC) Mon Og-Jul -

lncentive lD 577214

You're not eligible for an incentive because:

o you completed only O trips (min requirement:'l trips);

20% Commissions Cashback for Unmatched GrabShare (GC) Fri 12-Jul -

lncentive lD 577218

You're not eligible for an incentive because:

o you completed only O trips (min requirement: 1 trips);

20% Commissions Cashback for Unmatched GrabShare (GC) Thu 1l-.jul-
lncentive lD 577217

You're not eligible for an incentive because:

o you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 'l trips);

2O% Commissions Cashback for Unmatched GrabShare (GC)Tue O9-Jul -

lncentive lD 577215

You're not eligible for an incentive because:

. you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 1 trips);

sGD 220.72

Cash Wallet Credit Wallet Subtotal

o.o0

o.oo

o.oo

o.oo



M istellaneous Payments
Oes.ription

t

Cancellation Compensation: Can't pick up at location: 6 trips

Cash Wallet

24.OO

Credit Wallet Subtotal

_ 24.OO

Adjustments
Description

Sorry we wrongly paid you 9109.12 for Driver lncentives Top-Up: Emerald
Missions, 8-14 July 2O19 (5577234). This reflects the reversal'

Cash Wallet

-109.12

sGD 24.OO

Credit Wallet Subtotal

- -109.12

Cashouts
Date / Time Description

14 Jul, 
'10:51 AM Cashout request approved - sent to ****x*5745

11 Jul, 9:39 AM Cashout request approved - sent to ******5745

08 Jul, 12:15
PM Cashout request approved - sent to i*"++5745

Cash Wallet

-300.oo

-so0.oo

-140.00

sGD -109.12

Credit Wallet Subtotal

- -300.oo

-140.OO

sGD -940.OO

Promo Reimbursements
Description

Totaltrip level promo

Cash Wallet

81.00

Credit Wallet Subrotal

81.0O

sGD 81.OO



Trip Details

Sunday, 14luly

Time Service Booking lD
Fare Paid

By
Passenger*

Promo
Tolls
and

Others
Total Fare** Commission Paid By

10:30
AM

09:56
At\4

09:26
AM

O9:09
AM

08:28
AM

0B:08

JustGrab

.JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

b.UU

9.00

13.00

12 00

23.00

700

-3.00

6.00

6.00

13.00

12.00

23.00

7.00

-1.20

-1.20

-2.60

-2.40

-4.60

-1 40

GrabPay

GrabPay

GrabPay

GrabPay

GrabPay

Cash

ADR-37340099-9-
tof

los-17278964-B-
026

tos-0527301-9-428

tos-72489885-9-
002

ADRt02702527-9-
115

ADR-19105733-9-
114

Saturday, 13 July

Ti,,:'re Service Booking lD
Fare Paid

o,, _

uy
Passenger*

sGD 67.00

Fare paid by passenger* - lncludes bocking iee. charge e! crop-cff. aolls arc otheis

Total Faie" - Exciuces Tolls and Othets

Tolls
and

Others
Total Fare" Commtssion Pard By

O4:OO
PM

03:41
PM

03:16
PM

02:56
PM

1O:04
AM

O9:26
AM

09:OB
AM

OB:46
AM

0B:18
AM

tos-13925610-B-,usrbraD 769

, tos-18459360-B-
JUSIGTaD 434

, tos-169651478-8-.lust(]raD oo3

, ADR-52705398-B-JUStbraD 2g6

, ADR-0804244-8-Jusrsrao 064

, tos-i7108795-9-JUStUfaD 226

, ADR-0727152-B-JUSrbraD 3O3

, tos-4329403-9-.JustbraD 1^a

JustGrab ADR-35147734-8-

12.00

9.00

10.00

8.00

19.00

7.00

10.00

16.00

17.00

12.00

8.00

10.00

8.00

19.00

12.00

10.o0

16.00

1200

-2.40 GrabPay

-1.60 GrabPay

-2.00 GrabPay

-1.60 Cash

\

-3.80 GrabPay

-2.4O GrabPay

-2.00 GrabPay

-3.2O GrabPay

+5.00

-3.40 GrabPay



sGD 112.OO

Fare paid by passenger* - Includes booking fee, change of drop-off, tolls and others

Total Fare** - Excludes Tolls and Others

Friday, 12luly

Time Service Booking lD
Fare Paid

o.,Dy

Passenger*

Tolls
Promo and

Others
Total Fare** Commission Paid By

07 l9
Pt\4

a6 ii
Pl..t

F!r,{

;tt

ili-
,fJ OJ
PL,I

O3:5O
PM

03:40
PM

03:21
PM

02 47
P\4

02 35
Pil

Dtl

O1:54
Pli'l

O9:C2
AiH

O8:40
AM

OB:O5
AM

07:46
AM

Justcrab 103-2259647'9'

tos-108375260-.trlrurcu 
B_O9O

.lustGrab ADR-7294l053-9-

Jrsrc.ab $.D,,f-tso++++a-

JustGrab loS-316983B4-8-

Jr-istGrab loS-1291981-9-

JustGrab los-l00456817-

Justcrab IOS-113709622-8

JustGrab IOS-1549337-9-

JustGrab IOS-129809831-9-

11.O0

18.00

29.O0

32.OO

20.s0

6.O0

6.50

6.00

10.50

10 00

5.OO

Y,UU

il50

6.00

5.00

12.00

4.00

+4.00

+'10.00

+10.00

+10.o0

15.00

17.OO

29.00

29.00

19.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

7.OO

10.00

6.00

7.OO

11 00

14.00

12.O0

10.00

12.O0

-3.00

-3.40

-5.80

-s.80

GrabPay

Cash

GrabPay

Cash

Cash

GrabPay

GrabPay

GrabPay

GrabPay

GrabPay

GrabPay

GrabPay

GrabPay

GrabPay

GrabPay

-3.OO

-1.50

-0.50

-3.50

-3.80 Cash

-1.20

-1.20

-1.2O GrabPav

JustG,ab

l, st(irrr

JustGrab

JustGrab

.lustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

los-o536889-9-
520

lc5-i19793C7-9-
5Jl

los-7985437-9-
230

IOS-24404435-9
410

ADR-1594237-9-
517

ADR-2854798-8-
5t /

ADR-O7BBOB2-B-
399

-2.OO

-o.50

-2.00

-2.OO

-2.00

-1.40

-2.OO

-1.20

-1.40

-2.20

-2.80

-2.40

-2.00

-2.40

sGD 216.00

Fare paid by passenger* - lncludes booking fee, change of drop-off, tolls and others

Totai Fare** - Excludes Tolls and Others



Time Service Booking lD
Fare Paid

By
Passenger*

Tolls
and

Others
Total Fare** Commission Fdtd 8y

O8:43
AM

OB:O4
AM

O7:19
AM

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

los-178963988-8-
o04

los-116745865-9-
215

ADR-0610264-8-
244

1,

18.00

20.50

28.00

-6.00

-4.50

12.O0

16.00

28.OO

-2.40

-3.20

-5.60

Cash

GrabPay

Cash

sGD 56.00

Fare paid by passenger* - lncludes booking fee, change of drop-off, tolls and others

Total Fare.. - Excludes Tolls and Others

Wednesday, 1O f uly

Time Service Booking lD
Fare Paid

By
Passenger*

Tolls
Promo and

Others
Total Fare'" Commission Paid By

09:27
PM

O9:01
PM

O8:34
PM

07 41

PM

O6:23
PM

O6:03
PM

05:47
PM

05:25
PM

O4:48
PM

09:19
AM

08:50
AM

0B:28
AM

Q7:45
At\4

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

.justGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

'17.00

6.O0

12.OO

18.00

38.00

12.00

9.OO

9.O0

5.OO

17.00

21.OO

12.00

26.00

+10.oo

-6.00

-4.OO

-1.00

-7.00

-2.OO

-4.00

11-OO

6.OO

IzOO

l8.oo

34.OO

12.00

9.OO

9.OO

14.00

10.00

19.0O

12.00

22.OO

-2.20

-1.20

-ar$,

-3.50

€.80

-2.40

-1.80

-1.80

-2.80

-2.00

-3.80

-2.40

-4.40

GrabPay

GrabPay

GrabPay

GrabPay

Gr$Pay

GrabPay

GrabPay

GrabPay

GrabPay

GlabPay

Cash

Cash

GrabPay

los-178820414-
8-002

los-30974730-8-
132

tos-36121159-9-
336

los-6954552-8-
142

ros-31526596-8-
055

ADR-0523354-8-
485

tos-1632029-9-
075

los-151876718-8-
038

tos-2374872-8-
332

los-2535554-B-
216

los-2312161-9-
031

ADR-6561072-B-
046

ADR-1541042-8-
473

sGD 188.OO

Fare paid by passenger* - lncludes bookrng i"", .nung" of drop-off, tolls and others

Total Fare** - Excludes Tolls and Others



Tuesdali, 9 f uly

'Time Service Booking lD
Fare Paid

BYt
Passenger*

Tolls
and

Others
Total Fare** Commission Paid By

0B:52
PM

OB:27
PM

08:O3
PM

07.48
PM

07.25
PM

O6:47
PM

O6:11

PM

05:21
PM

O4:57
PM

08:20
AM

07:43
AM

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

ADR-4839067-9-
201

los-19437277-9-
658

los-2446s32-8-
517

los-1754585-9-
167

los-8987078-B-
154

ADR-1s918683-9-
069

los-1s1999605-9.
186

ADR-136750451-
9-211

ADR-154118506-
8-068

ADR-92871024-8-
003

los-9322196-8-
847

14.00

15.00

0.00

11.00

14,00

13.00

19.OO

27.OO

16.00

35.00

30.00

+10.oo

-3.OO

-3.00

11.O0

12.OO

10.00

11.00

14.OO

13.OO

19.0O

26.00

16.00

33.0O

28.00

-2.2O Cash

-2.40 GrabPay

-2.0O GrabPay

-2.20 GrabPay

-2.80 Cash

-2.60 Cash

-3.80 GrabPay

-5.20 GrabPay

-3.2O Cash

-6.60 Cash

-5.60 GrabPay

-2.OO

-2.OO

Monday, 8 f uly

Time Service Booking lD
Fare Paid

By
Passenger*

sGD 193.OO

Fare paid by passenger* - lncludes booking fee, change of drop-off, tolls and others

Total Fare.- - Excludes Tolls and Others

Tolls
Promo and

Others
Total Fare'* Commission Paid By

08:02
PM

07:17
PM

O6:45
PM

06:29
PM

O6:11

PM

05:49
PM

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

lustGrab

ADR-1275836-8-
141

ADR-1161057-9-
856

ADR-9989250-8-
o12

los-161017047-9-
112

los-163823324-8-
oos

ADR-l78732111-9-
001

24.OO

12.00

13.00

8.00

9.00

12.OO

24.OO

'l5.oo

12.00

b.oo'

9.00

12.00

-4.80

-3.00

-2.40

-1.60

-1.80

-2.40

GrabPay

GrabPay

GrabPay

GrabPay

Cash

-i.00

GrabPay



u5:l/
PM

O5:03
PM

10:54
AM

09:05
AN/

O8:15
AM

07..41
AM

lustGrab

JustGrab

Justcrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

JustGrab

ru5-56bu4vu-d-
585

ADR-11215796-8-
215

los-2557023-9-
201

los-13849836-B-
363

los-1343302-8-
214

tos-1536717-9-
464

9.00

11.O0

+

14.00

20.00

't7.oo

15.00

11.OO

19.0O

20.00

15.00

21.OO

-22t!

-as

-4.OO

-3.OO

-4.20

sGD 175.OO

Fare paid by passenger* - lncludes booking fee, change of drop-off, tolls and others

Total Fare** - Excludes Tolls and Others
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Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

From: Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)
Sent: Wednesday, 30 October 2019 1:56 PM
To: XIONG09@HOTMAIL.COM
Subject: <STANDARD NOTIFICATION LETTER>OUR REF: CC4/ASM19012731/Kga3 ***ACCIDENT 

INVOLVING SLL 882R & SGA 8222K ON 15/07/2019***

 
30 OCTOBER 2019 
 
LEE ZHI XIONG 
 
Dear Sir/ Mdm 
 
OUR REF       : CC4/ASM19012731/Kga3 
YOUR REF     : SLL 882R  
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLL 882R & SGA 8222K ALONG/AT JUNCTION AT CHOA CHU KANG NORTH 6
ON 15/07/2019 
 
We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your 
motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.  
 
We have received a claim from LAI HUAT (MENG KEE) MOTOR PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of
SGA 8222K against your motor insurance policy. 
 
Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that liability is not in our favour. We will 
therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party. 
 
Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your 
policy. 
 
We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded 
under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party 
claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 10 days from the date 
of this letter.  Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.  
 
Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to 
ceciliachong@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre. 
The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required: 
 

 Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any) 
 Driver’s driving license or foreign driving license (if any) 
 Driver’s Work Permit 
 Employment Letter from your company 
 Authorisation letter 
 Rental Agreement/ Leasing Agreement 
 Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any) 
 COUNTER CLAIM STATUS AGAINST THIRD PARTY 
 Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any) 
 Video footage of accident (if any) 
 Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any) 



2

 If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep 
us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim 
 

 
To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third 
Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA’s prior 
knowledge and consent.  
 
This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any 
breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.  
 
In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final 
indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).   
 
If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6749 4274 or email us at 
ceciliachong@lkkauto.com. 
 
Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively. 
 
 
Cc       AXA Insurance Pte Ltd 
            (Motor Claims Dept) 
 
 
“Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an 
admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice engagement 
should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related claims.” 
 
Best Regards, 

Cecilia Chong | Case Handler 

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd 

Phone: 6749-4274 | email: CeciliaChong@lkkauto.com| fax: 6741-4108 

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933) 

Save the Earth. Print only when necessary. 

 



Page 1 of 1Claim Portal
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